
 

 

 

ST. MARY’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL 

CL 10 PRE – BOARD EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2023 – 2024) 

Estd. 1899 

Date Day Class X 

07.12.2023 Thursday Computer Pract. 

08.12.2023 Friday P.Ed.Pract./Art 

15.12.2023 Friday English Lit. 

16.12.2023 Saturday Physics 

17.12.2023 Sunday -- 

18.12.2023 Monday Mathematics 

19.12.2023 Tuesday Hindi 

20.12.2023 Wednesday Geography 

21.12.2023 Thursday Biology 

22.12.2023 Friday SUPW 

23.12.2023 Saturday -- 

24.12.2023 Sunday -- 

25.12.2023 Monday -- 

26.12.2023 Tuesday -- 

27.12.2023 Wednesday Chemistry 

28.12.2023 Thursday OPTIONAL [Comp/P.Ed/FD] 

29.12.2023 Friday English Lang. 

30.12.2023 Saturday History 

 

 

Class X  : Showing of Answer Scripts:  9th January 2024.   

           

 


